

SLP(C)No. 5229 OF 2004

ITEM No.54

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5229/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2004 in LAP 305/2003
in SCA 10950/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KANDLA PORT TRUST

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAYA GHANSHYAMDAS CHELLANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file Vol.-II and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date : 17/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

StateMs. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks for final disposal.

Sarita

(Veera Verma)
Court Master